2023 Pember Festival of Wreaths

First Friday – December 1, 2023 Pember Library and Museum, Granville, NY

Wreath Registration Form

Name of Organization, Individual, Business, Club, School, Group:
Contact Person
Address:
Phone:
Email:
Name of Wreath or Centerpiece (Theme):
Entry Fee (choose one):
$_{\Box}$ I would like to donate my item to benefit the Pember Library and Museum (entry fee is waived
□ My entry fee of \$10 is enclosed. My payment method is:
□ Check (enclosed, made payable to the <i>Pember Library and Museum</i>)
□ Cash Bring to Pember together with this form. You will receive a receipt.
Registration Deadline November 29, 2023

Mail (if check) or bring your form & payment to: Pember Library and Museum, 33 West Main St., Granville, NY 12832.

For more information contact: The Pember Library and Museum at 518-642-2525, or pember.library@gmail.com